	BILL OF SALE 85194 2					
			KC.TC	Vol. 1488	Page	353
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PR	ESENTS, Tha	STEVEN D		e di la constante di la consta	
55	Sixteen Thousand and no/100		, hereinafter call	d the seller, in co	Disideration of	JTSCH
	DIANE D. WATSON	is acknowledge	d hereby 1.	······································	10.,000.00	Dollar
лн IZ	DIANE D. WATSON, as to an un hereinafter called the buyer, the following di Odell Lake Recreation Acres,	escribed person	interest	, guil, sell,	transfer and o	leliver unte
	Odell Lake Recreation Acres,	Klamath Co	unty, Oregon.	located Lot	17 in Tract	G-1
=			n Klamath	County,	State of Oreg	on, to-wit:
WW	1/3 cabin on property referen	nced above				
83,					n an tha Arigan Tha Arigan	
3	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD					
Counties	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same cessors and assigns forever. And the seller hereby covenants and ag interest and assigns thereby covenants and ag	e unto the said	buyer and buye	r's heirs, executo	IS administer	
S	And the seller hereby covenants and ag interest and assigns that seller is the owner of encumbrances except none.	rees to and with f the above dee	h the said buyer	and to and with	h buwer's more	tors, suc-
and Deschutes						
esci	cessors shall me good right to sell the same: a	Dri that coller	•••	anto ante esteres. Anto ante esteres		·····
l I I	cessors shall warrant and forever defend this s In construing this bill of sale and when includes the feminine and the neuter and, gen shall apply equally to individuals and to corp IN WITNESS WITNESS	ale against the re the context s	lawful claims and	d demands of al	dministrators 1 persons who	and suc-
ا ا ت	IN THITTEN TO INCIVIDUAIS and to corr	Distions.	matical changes	shall be made	picital, the m	asculine
1440 of Lane ;	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the seller corporation, it has caused its corporate name i duly authorized thereunto by order of its boo	has hereunto s to be signed an	et his hand and	seal; and if the u	Indersigned so	
		ard of directors	. Corporate se	al to be affixed h	ereunto by its	officers
H O	If executed has a		teven Deutsch	Enter		
. 211 -	affix corporate seal.)		61 - 1.	\wedge	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	(SEAL)
	County cf. Lane		Channe an Deul	scn		(SEAL)
LUGER TI	sing duly sworn, depose and say: That I am wegging bill of sale; that said seller is the sole represent the definition of the sole represent.		Steven Deuts	ch and Elizah	oeth Deutsc	h
.äll 🖛	eing duly sworn, depose and say: That I am regiong bill of sale; that said seller is the sole owner the delivery of said bill of sale said personal property curity interests of any kind or nature	v and each and es	that the same has I ery part thereof is i	een paid for in full ree and clear of all	noperty described and that as of a	d in the the date
0145			dr. Av	ta	nens, encumbrar	ces and
2	Steher-Tout and an	st	even Deutsch	$\sim 0 -$		
ö	Subscribed and sworn to before me this	E1	izabeth Deuts February	ich 19		
A (SE	EAL)					
u ST	ATE OF OREGON.	93.490) My co	Nota mmission expires	ry Public for Oregon	n.	
ğ l	County of Lane) se	1	CORPORATE	ACKNOW	E bron	
7 1	February //	STATE OF	DREGON, County of	4		. 11
	Personally appeared the above named	Personall	. Annessad	. 19		
	acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be	1		ne 13 [ne		
Me	a mar deche de la construction de l	Corporate seal	and that the seal a of said corporation	flixed to the forego	ing instrument i	
Ö (SEA	(C) Betory cost	and he acknow Before me:	of said corporation if of said corporatio ledged said instrume	n by authority of it	ment was signed s Board of Direc	and tors;
	Notery Public for Oregon	*******			., act and deed.	
	My commission expires: 1-29-92	Notary Public : My commission	or Uteron		(SE	AL)
2			expires:			
****	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
STATE (OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.					
of	record at request ofKlamath Cour MarchA.D. 19 88	nty Title Co	mpany	the 17.1		
	March A.D. 19 88 at 12:5			recorded in Vol.	da M88	ay 👔
FEE	\$5.00		n Page <u>3531</u> elyn Biehr, (7- 11	
		By	P,	m	Th	